Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 

Install a 60 Mil TPO System on the Flat Roof 

A. Investment Summary 
Complete roof system installed per Code and Manufacturer Guidelines 

Roof Work including TPO Walkway and TPO Work-pads at A/C units –  

Two-Hundred and Ninety-One Thousand Six-Hundred and Fifty Dollars……………. $291,650.00 
 Estimated Permit fees (not included) - $7,000.00 

B. Install new 7” Aluminum Seamless Gutters at rear of Building ……………………$8,850.00 

C. Install new Electrical Junction box’s & Cables at (56) Units …………………….. $51,100.00